21st April to 18th may 2022

Income
Pound rent
Allotment rent

Chg Number
361 Brampton valley group
362 R&G
363 BHIB Insurance
364 Newsletter
365 SW Jubille expenses
366 N Searle

367 Lisa Jones

Clerking fee April and May
Telephone & internett
Brochure dispenser

Paper

Postage

£614.66
£35.00
£18.90
£7.00
£10.20
£685.76

£5.00
£10.00
£15.00
VAT Content
£550.00 £110.00
£897.60 £149.60
£977.72
£100.00
£50.00
£685.76 £4.81
£72.00
£3,333.08 £264.41
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