21st April to 18th may 2022

Budget Reference

Income	•
--------	---

Pound rent	£5.00
Allotment rent	£10.00
	£15.00

hq Number VAT Conter		T Content		
361 Brampton valley group		£550.00	£110.00	26
362 R&G		£897.60	£149.60	18 to 21
363 BHIB Insurance		£977.72		5
364 Newsletter		£100.00		10
365 SW Jubille expenses		£50.00		27
366 N Searle		£685.76	£4.81	
Clerking fee April and May	£614.66			1
Telephone & internett	£35.00			4
Brochure dispenser	£18.90			4
Paper	£7.00			4
Postage	£10.20			4
	£685.76			
367 Lisa Jones		£72.00		30
	-	£3,333.08	£264.41	